71. General Weber Gedenkschiessen Frauenfeld 2023
Frauenfeld ASV

General Weber Meister 2023
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Harlacher Renato
Ebnéther Jirg
Bruschweiler Joel
Stuber Michel
Arnold Christof
Nyffenegger Pascal
Inauen Bruno
Zellweger Carmen
Loretz Stephan
Zellweger Ernst
Muller Yves
Zellweger Ralf
Vetsch Marco
Miller Raffael

Brunnenmeister Andreas

Kessler Benjamin
Baumann Urs
Gantenbein Paul
Uebersax Pascal
Luthiger Angela
Schénholzer Walter
Hirt Beat

Eichholzer Bernhard
Wehle Marianne
Gotti Michael
Immoos Andrea
Graf Mark
Steinmann Andreas
Germann Marcel
Niederberger Michel
Schueller Pascal
Haag Stefan
Elsener Patrick
Bitler Marcel

Hahn René

Klieber Philippe
Muller Fabian

De Jonckheere Marcel
Richener Ruedi
Flihler Stefan
Menzi Tamara
Wagner Daniel
Gossi Bruno
Zimmermann Verena
Hanni Markus
Siegenthaler Roger
Méachler Martin
Rinderknecht Ruth

Verein

Rumlang, ASV
Ried-Gibswil, ASV
Birglen, ASV

Zug, ASG

Zug, ASG

Beringen, ASV
Neuwilen, ASV
Rumlang, ASV
Gurtnellen, ASG
Herisau-Waldstatt, ASV
Beringen, ASV
Herisau-Waldstatt, ASV
Hongg, AS

Stein, ASV

Burglen, ASV
Herisau-Waldstatt, ASV
Sulgen, ASV
Oberengstringen, AS
Egg, ASV

Zug, ASG
Buhwil-Neukirch, ASV
Bisikon, AS

Aegerital, ASV
Beringen, ASV
Altstatten, ASV

Zug, ASG

Blrglen, ASV
Dibendorf, ASV
Birglen, ASV

Seen Gotzenwil ASV
Hongg, AS
Herisau-Waldstatt, ASV
Zug, ASG

Zug, ASG

Frauenfeld, ASV
Beringen, ASV

Stein, ASV

Aegerten, ASG
Dallenwil, ASV
Blickensdorf, ASV
Wattwil, ASV
Frauenfeld, ASV

Zug, ASG
Kriechenwil, ASG
Tagelswangen, AS
Kriechenwil, ASG
Wattwil, ASV
Oberwinterthur, ASV

Wohnort
Rumlang
Rumlang
Steinhausen
Cham

Baar
Wagenhausen
lllighausen
Lufingen
Birglen UR
Uzwil
Léhningen

St. Gallen
Watt
Appenzell
Weinfelden
Herisau
Bdblingen
Uster
Hombrechtikon
Holzhéusern ZG
Neukirch
Werrikon
Unterageri
Schaffhausen
Oberriet
Rotkreuz
Burglen
Wallisellen
Burglen TG
Rickenbach Sulz
Sierentz
Jonschwil
Menzingen
Rotkreuz

Pfyn

Beringen

Stein
Magglingen
Dallenwil
Neuheim
Wattwil

Wil SG
Holzhausern ZG
Golaten
Bassersdorf
Gurmels

St. Gallenkappel
Arbon

Einzelrangliste
18.08.2023 - 27.08.2023

Resultat Stg.

277.000
276.000
275.000
274.000
273.000
272.000
270.000
269.000
269.000
268.000
268.000
268.000
268.000
268.000
267.000
267.000
266.000
266.000
266.000
266.000
266.000
265.000
265.000
264.000
264.000
264.000
263.000
263.000
263.000
263.000
263.000
263.000
263.000
263.000
262.000
262.000
262.000
262.000
262.000
261.000
261.000
261.000
261.000
261.000
261.000
261.000
261.000
261.000
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Jg.
1981
1988
1993
1984
1962
1978
1968
1994
1969
1962
1972
1993
1989
1992
1990
2005
1963
1944
1977
1992
1965
1985
1968
1969
1992
1967
1986
1963
1977
1991
1960
1965
1970
1971
1973
1995
1990
1947
1953
1970
1995
1986
1969
1967
1983
1995
1957
1959
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71. General Weber Gedenkschiessen Frauenfeld 2023
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General Weber Meister 2023

Einzelrangliste
18.08.2023 - 27.08.2023

Rang Name Verein Wohnort Resultat Stg. Jg.
49 Busshart Andrea Bisikon, AS Volketswil 261.000 a 1962
50 Meier Astrid Herisau-Waldstatt, ASV Herisau 260.000 f 2002
51 Schmid Edi Frauenfeld, ASV Frauenfeld 260.000 f 1976
52 Pfister Gerold Degersheim, ASV Wolfertswil 260.000 f 1961
53 Egli Kurt Oberwil, ASV Oberembrach 259.000 f 1969
54 Odermatt-Lattmann Berg, ASV Tagerschen 259.000 f 1973

Carmen
55 Moser Tobias Birglen, ASV Birglen 259.000 f 1986
56 Eberhart Iwan Birglen, ASV Istighofen 258.000 f 1976
57 Diethelm Rolf Sao Paulo, AS Romanshorn 258.000 a 1949
58 Aebersold Andreas Pfungen, ASV Neftenbach 257.000 f 1962
59 Rohrer Anton Dallenwil, ASV Dallenwil 257.000 a 1948
60 Miller Bruno Herisau-Waldstatt, ASV St. Gallen 256.000 f 1953
61 Lischer Ernst Aegerital, ASV Unterageri 256.000 f 1963
62 Barandun Horst Zug, ASG Sins 256.000 f 1952
63 Nikles Ralph Wattwil, ASV Wattwil 256.000 f 1996
64 Antonazzo Claudio Berg, ASV 256.000 f 1967
65 Uhlmann Rolf Aegerten, ASG Orpund 256.000 a 1956
66 Vollenweider Willi Pfungen, ASV Pfungen 256.000 a 1936
67 Minder Josef Dallenwil, ASV Dallenwil 256.000 a 1947
68 FreiJoe Dallenwil, ASV 255.000 f 1968
69 Gujer Daniel Tagelswangen, AS Tagelswangen 255.000 f 1968
70 Zimmermann Terence Neuhausen, AS Schaffhausen 255.000 f 1979
71 Hoppler Dominic Aegerital, ASV Unterageri 255.000 f 1985
72 Odermatt Jonas Dallenwil, ASV Biren 255.000 f 1990
73  Zircher Hans-Ulrich Kriechenwil, ASG Golaten 255.000 f 1965
74 Schonholzer Markus Buhwil-Neukirch, ASV ~ Weinfelden 255.000 f 1976
75 Steinemann Roland Rimlang, ASV Rumlang 255.000 f 1958
76 Schonholzer Jasmin Buhwil-Neukirch, ASV  Berg 254.000 f 1996
77 Ro6thlin Erich Dubendorf, ASV Wildberg 254.000 f 1970
78 Kneubuhl Claudia Frauenfeld, ASV Frauenfeld 254.000 f 1990
79 Bertschinger Hansruedi Ober-Dirnten, ASV Tann 254.000 f 1959
80 Scherrer Konrad Sulgen, ASV Amriswil 254.000 a 1956
81 Haubold Heide Ober-Durnten, ASV Saland 253.000 f 1945
82 Eugster Markus Sulgen, ASV Kimmertshausen 253.000 f 1963
83 Wegmann Willi Frauenfeld, ASV Gotighofen 253.000 f 1970
84 Gloor Peter Oberengstringen, AS Steinmaur 253.000 f 1953
85 Niederberger Richard Dallenwil, ASV Dallenwil 253.000 a 1935
86 Simmler Urs Oberwil, ASV Nurensdorf 252.000 f 1963
87 Ro&thlin Kurt Dubendorf, ASV Regensdorf 252.000 f 1955
88 Wohlgensinger Peter Bisikon, AS Ottikon b. Kemptthal 252.000 f 1968
89 Hotz Thomas Bisikon, AS Fehraltorf 251.000 f 1971
90 Schmid Christian Frauenfeld, ASV Frauenfeld 251.000 f 1977
91 Wackerl Christian Pfungen, ASV Pfungen 251.000 f 1963
92 Furrer Hansruedi Herisau-Waldstatt, ASV Brunnadern 251.000 a 1945
93 Mohn Hermann Berg, ASV Berg TG 251.000 a 1944
94 Schweiss Pascal Sulgen, ASV Sulgen 250.000 f 1984
95 Keller Urs Ried-Gibswil, ASV Wald zH 250.000 f 1984
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18.08.2023 - 27.08.2023

Rang Name Verein Wohnort Resultat Stg. Jg.
96 Lang Patrick Tagelswangen, AS Tagelswangen 249.000 f 1973
97 Schweiss Manfred Sulgen, ASV Sulgen 249.000 f 1954
98 Burlet Roger Egg, ASV Oetwil am See 248.000 f 1989
99 Frei Reto Neukirch, ASV Hefenhofen 248.000 f 1969

100 Wauffli Peter Frauenfeld, ASV Frauenfeld 248.000 f 1962

101 Meisinger Stephan Blickensdorf, ASV Knonau 248.000 f 1984

102 Janssen Doris Sao Paulo, AS Auenstein 248.000 f 1951

103 Chappuis Michel Oberwil, ASV Nurensdorf 247.000 f 1961

104 Schelling Andreas Helvetia-Neuhausen, Neuhausen 247.000 a 1954

AS

105 Herzog Peter Opfikon, ASV Rumlang 246.000 f 1972

106 Kneubuhler Philippe Seen Gotzenwil ASV Sirnach 246.000 f 1976

107 Trapani Salvatore Frauenfeld, ASV Oberrieden 246.000 f 1962

108 Boni Roger Hongg, AS Zirich 246.000 f 1982

109 Jud Peter Pfungen, ASV Aesch bei Neftenbach 246.000 a 1946

110 Vogt Heinz Sao Paulo, AS Sao Paulo 245.000 f 1956

111 Renggli Ninja Dallenwil, ASV Dallenwil 245.000 f 1983

112 Patt Andrea Herisau-Waldstatt, ASV St. Gallen 245.000 f 2006

113 Amgwerd Albin Zug, ASG Steinhausen 245.000 a 1946

114 Angehrn Leo Egg, ASV Hinwil 245.000 a 1960

115 Gutweniger Erich Opfikon, ASV Rumlang 244.000 f 1969

116 Eisenegger Julian Huntwangen, ASV Freienstein 244.000 f 2001

117 Meister Rolf Seen Gotzenwil ASV Ramismuhle 244.000 f 1971

118 Roth Paul Dietlikon, ASB Dietlikon 244000 a 1932

119 Fischli Kurt Weesen, ASV Niederurnen 243.000 f 1962

120 Niederberger Pius Seen Gotzenwil ASV Rickenbach Sulz 243.000 f 1962

121 Geitner Philipp Turbenthal, ASV Turbenthal 242.000 f 1989

122  Sturzenegger Reto Oberwinterthur, ASV Seuzach 242.000 f 1988

123 Grubenmann Walter Pfungen, ASV Mannenbach Salenstein 241.000 f 1966

124 Hess Thomas Egg, ASV Maur 241.000 a 1950

125 Tschachtli Martin Dibendorf, ASV Grafstal 240.000 f 1960

126 Scherrer Elvira Bisikon, AS Volketswil 240.000 f 1968

127 Hermann Hansjlirg Neukirch, ASV 240.000 a 1947

128 Fischer Marco Weesen, ASV Weesen 239.000 f 1987

129 Fischer Alwin Pfungen, ASV Pfungen 239.000 f 1950

130 Erismann Roman Dietlikon, ASB Bassersdorf 239.000 f 1985

131 Zeindler Walter Wohlen, ASV Wohlen AG 239.000 a 1935

132 Bloch Michel Oberengstringen, AS Volketswil 238.000 f 1963

133 Vogel Martin Ossingen, ASV Truttikon 237.000 f 1959

134 Haubold Urs Ober-Dlrnten, ASV Hinwil 236.000 f 1947

135 Schmid Christian Ossingen, ASV Truttikon 236.000 a 1968

136 Frischknecht Werner Ober-Durnten, ASV Tuggen 235.000 f 1950

137 Séagesser Beat Oberwil, ASV Nurensdorf 235.000 f 1987

138 Oetiker Bruno Pfungen, ASV Pfungen 235.000 f 1957

139 Hanni Thomas Tagelswangen, AS Winterberg 234.000 f 1981

140 Scherrer Hanspeter Bisikon, AS Volketswil 232.000 f 1958

141 Dietrich Maik Tagelswangen, AS Tagelswangen 232.000 f 1985

142 Landolt Bruno Andelfingen, ASV Andelfingen 232.000 a 1950
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143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
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163

Truninger Rainer
Lutolf Ruedi
Steimer Horst
Busshart Thomas
Bihrer Hans
Haller Anton
Kuriger Fritz
Kranzlin Gerhard
Bachmann Rolf
Bruderer Jakob
Minger Werner
Bucher Ernst
Reist Daniel
Fischer Hansruedi
Koch Thomas
Imgrith Andreas
Baumgartner Michel
Vetsch Heinz
Michel Hansjorg
Krautli Luciano
Dietrich Bettina

Verein
Ossingen, ASV
Dibendorf, ASV

Herisau-Waldstatt, ASV

Bisikon, AS
Turbenthal, ASV
Opfikon, ASV
Ossingen, ASV
Aegerital, ASV
Ossingen, ASV
Neuhausen, AS
Seen Gotzenwil ASV
Dibendorf, ASV
Dietlikon, ASB
Weesen, ASV
Wohlen, ASV
Weesen, ASV
Opfikon, ASV
Hongg, AS
Neukirch, ASV
Oberwinterthur, ASV
Tagelswangen, AS

Wohnort
Thalheim
Winkel

St. Gallen
Volketswil
Turbenthal
Bilach
Guntalingen
Neuheim
Ettenhausen TG
Hallau
Winterthur
Zurich
Dietlikon
Weesen
Dottikon
Weesen
Kloten

Watt
Steinebrunn
Winterthur
Tagelswangen

Einzelrangliste
18.08.2023 - 27.08.2023

Resultat Stg.

232.000
231.000
231.000
231.000
230.000
226.000
224.000
223.000
223.000
221.000
215.000
214.000
213.000
210.000
208.000
207.000
193.000
184.000
172.000
145.000
119.000

a

—h =h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h QD — DD QDD QD —

Jg.
1955
1964
1939
1961
1942
1952
1957
1953
1961
1950
1947
1940
1965
1953
1971
1971
1962
1956
1963
1956
1983
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